
Explosionszeichnung
Exploded View Drawing

01
.9

9

Headquarter:
Sachtler GmbH
Gutenbergstrasse 5
85716 Unterschleissheim by Munich
Germany
Phone +49 89 32158200
Fax +49 89 32158227

Eastern Europe:
Sachtler
Vertriebsgesellschaft m.b.H.
Segelflieger Damm 67
12487 Berlin-Johannisthal
Germany
Phone +49 30 6364311
Fax +49 30 6363466

United States
Mexico
Central / South America
Sachtler ®

corporation of america
New York Office:
55 North Main Street
Freeport, N.Y. 11520
Phone (516) 867 4900
Fax: (516) 623 6844

California Office:
3316 West Victory Blvd.
Burbank, CA 91505
Phone (818) 845 4446

Technische Änderung vorbehalten.
Technical data are subject to change without notice.

Dollys

Inhalt / Contents
Seite/page Produkt/product Code Nr/code no.

D-1 Dolly S 7065
D-2 Hot Pod Dolly 7066
D-3 + D-4 Dolly XL 7080
D-5 Dolly 75 7051

Japan
Amic Sachtler Corp.



ssp15e0116

ssp15e0144

ssp15e0143

ssp15e0406

ssp15b0405

d632506500

ssp15e0110

dkb1335123ssp15e0117

ssp15e0148

d098812100

d098812010

d047112002

d632503180

ssp15e0115

ssp15e0119

ssp10e0203

ssp15b0118

ssp11b0118

ssp15e0404

ssp15b0402

ssp15b0111

ssp15e0142

ssp15e0145

ssp15e0133 (2x)

d799105101 (2x)

ssp15e0140

ssp15b0135

ssp15e0147

ssp15e0146

ssp15e0147
ssp15e0125

ssp15e0126

ssp15e0408

ssp15b0403

ssp15e0410

ssp15e0409

d799105451

ssp15e0141

d012506001

ssp10b0105

ssp15e0131

ssp15e0132

ssp15e0133

d799105101

ssp15b0128

wheel compl.
Rad komplett
ssp10b0105

ssp15b0407

D - 1Dolly S

Dolly S            code 7065

06
.9

9

fixed arm compl. with tension grip
fester Arm kompl. mit Ziehhebel
ssp15b0407
 
Folding arm compl. with tension grip
Klapparm kompl. mit Ziehhebel
ssp15b0405



Hot Pod Dolly D - 2

Hot Pod Dolly             code 7066

06
.9

9

Fester Arm kompl. / Fixed arm compl.
ssp15b0507
 
Klapparm kompl. / Folding arm compl.
ssp15b0505

ssp15b0507

wheel compl.
Rad komplett
ssp10b0105

ssp15b0128

d799105101

ssp15e0133

ssp15e0132

ssp15e0131

ssp10b0105

d012506001

ssp15e0141

d799105451

ssp15e0409

ssp15e0410

ssp15b0403

ssp15e0408

ssp15e0126

ssp15e0125
ssp15e0147

ssp15e0146

ssp15e0147

ssp15b0135

ssp15e0140

d799105101 (2x)

ssp15e0133 (2x)

ssp15e0145

ssp15e0142

ssp15b0304

ssp15b0402

ssp15e0404

d799105121

ssp10e0203

ssp15e0115

d632503180

d047112002

d098812010

d098812100

ssp15e0307

ssp15e0117

ssp15e0110

d632506500

ssp15b0505

ssp15e0501

ssp15e0143

ssp15e0144

ssp15e0116



ssp19b0124

d012506001

ssp10b0105

ssp15e0134 (2x)

ssp15e0139 (2x)

ssp19e0126

ssp19e0127

ssp16e0147

ssp19e0128

d799105101 (2x)

ssp15e0133 (2x)

d799105101 (2x)

d147204102 (4x)

ssp19e0131 (3x)

ssp19e0119

ssp15e0142

ssp19e0130

ssp19e0129

ssp19e0120

ssp15e0147

ssp15e0146

ssp15e0147

d098510001

ssp19e0122

ssp19e0121

ssp15e0116

ssp15e0117

d799104121 (4x)

ssp19e0106

d632503100 (2x)

d632502100 (4x)

ssp19e0135 (2x)

ssp16e0148 (2x)

ssp16b0143

ssp15e0119 (2x)

ssp15e0148

ssp19e0109

ssp16e0145

d632503180

ssp15e0115

sst15e0232

ssp19e0115

sst15e0232

d098812050

d047112002

06
.9

9

Dolly XL           code 7080

D - 3Dolly XL - 1



d096505603

complete
foldable arm
komplett
verstellbarer Arm
      ssp19b0105

ssp19e0106
 
ssp15e0110
 
d632506603
 
ssp15e0126
 
ssp15e0125
 
ssp19b0107

ssp19e0104

Code 7080
Dolly XL

Dolly XL - 2

ssp19e0133
 
sst13e0165
 
 
fixed arm complete
fester Arm komplett
ssp19b0114

ssp19b0102

ssp19b0105

ssp19e0132

ssp19b0103

D - 4
06

.9
9



ssp14e0214

ssp14b0106

ssp15b0402

ssp14e0102

d632506360

ssp15e0110

ssp14b0104

ssp10b0113

d092105084 (2x)

ssp15e0110

ssp14b0104

ssp14b0103

sst16e0118

ssp14e0213

ssp14e0108

ssp14e0109

ssp15b0403

d799105301

06
.9

9

Dolly 75

Dolly 75           code 7051

D - 5

fixed leg with rubber sling
Arm kompl. fest mit Ziehhebel ssp14b0106
 
legs can be folded with rubber sling
Arm kompl. schwenkbar mit Ziehhebel ssp14b0103



Mrz. 00 
7051 / 7065 / 7066 / 7080  Dollys sachtler

 
 

Pos. Order-No. 
Bestell-Nr. 

Art.-No. 
Artikel-Nr. 

Ersatzteilname Spare part name Serial-No. 
Serien-Nr. 

 

 
Dolly.doc 1 von 2 
Mechanik 

 B6.4 D125 a2 d012506001 Scheibe washer with external chamfer  

 A12 D471 zn d047112002 Seeger-Ring für Wellen retaining ring for shafts  

 M5*60 D965 sw/zn d096505603 Senkschraube M5*60 cross countersunk screw  

 M10 D985 a2 d098510001 Sechskantmutter M10 prevailing torque type nut  

 PS 12*18*0.1 d098812010 Paßscheibe 12*18*0.1 shim washers  

 PS 12*18*0.5 d098812050 Paßscheibe 12*18*0.5 shim washers  

 PS 12*18*1 d098812100 Paßscheibe 12*18*1 shim washers  

 6M6*36 D6325 d632506360 Zylinderstift parallel pin  

 6M6*60 D6325 d632506600 Zylinderstift parallel pin  

 M4*12 D7991 a2 d799104121 Senkschraube M4*12 countersunk head screw  

 M5*10 D7991 a2 d799105101 Senkschraube M5*10 countersunk head screw  

 M5*12 D7991 a2 d799105121 Senkschraube M5*12 countersunk head screw  

 M5*45 D7991 a2 d799105451 Senkschraube M5*45 countersunk head screw  

 KB35*12WN-1413 dkb1335123 Ejot-PT-Schraube 35*12 screw  

 B-7001-100 ssp10b0105 Feststellmutter fixing nut  

 B-7001-080 ssp10b0113 Spanngriff tension grip  

 7001-06 ssp10e0115 Lagerrolle bearing role  

 7002-01 ssp10e0203 Lagerrolle bearing role  

 B-7003-120 ssp11b0118 Spanngriff kurz tension grip  

 B-7051-020 ssp14b0103 Rohr verstellbar komplett tube adjustable  

 B-7051-002 ssp14b0104 Rohr verstellbar tube adjustable  

 B-7051-050 ssp14b0106 Rohr fest komplett tube cpl.   

 7051-01 ssp14e0102 Griff handle  

 7051-03 ssp14e0108 Hülse bushing  

 7051-04 ssp14e0109 Distanzhülse distance bushing  

 7053-14 ssp14e0210 Hülse bushing  

 7053-10 ssp14e0213 Positionsstift adjusting pin  

 7053-18 ssp14e0214 Rad 367h32C100bZLD wheel  

 B-7052-050 ssp15b0111 Endstück für Semi Dolly end part  

 B-7052-060 ssp15b0118 Gewindestift mit Hülsenmutter threaded bolt  

 B-7052-100 ssp15b0127 Rad für Semi Dolly wheel + housing cpl.  

 B-7052-110 ssp15b0128 Radgehäuse mit Kabelschutz wheel housing  

 B-7054-220 ssp15b0135 Rad wheel  

 B-7059-050 ssp15b0304 Endstück Hot Pod end part  

 B-7065-001 ssp15b0402 Mittelstück-Oberteil center piece top  

 B-7065-002 ssp15b0403 Mittelstück-Unterteil center piece bottom  

 B-7065-004 ssp15b0405 Rohr verstellbar tube adjustable  

 B-7065-005 ssp15b0407 Rohr fest tube  

 B-7066-004 ssp15b0505 Rohr verstellbar tube adjustable  

 B-7066-005 ssp15b0507 Rohr fest tube  

 7053-11 ssp15e0110 Gleitscheibe sliding disc  

 7052-07 ssp15e0115 Kipphebel lever  

 7052-08 ssp15e0116 Raststift retainer pin  

 DH00410022 ssp15e0117 Druckfeder VD-151 A pressure spring  

 7052-06 ssp15e0119 Hülsenmutter bushing nut  

 DH00410021 ssp15e0125 Druckfeder D-117 pressure spring  

 7052-29 ssp15e0126 Positionsstift adjusting pin  

 7052-14 ssp15e0131 Achse axle  

 7052-15 ssp15e0132 Blattfeder leaf spring  

 7052-16 ssp15e0133 Scheibe disc  

 7052-20 ssp15e0134 Buchse bushing  



Mrz. 00 
7051 / 7065 / 7066 / 7080  Dollys sachtler

 
 

Pos. Order-No. 
Bestell-Nr. 

Art.-No. 
Artikel-Nr. 

Ersatzteilname Spare part name Serial-No. 
Serien-Nr. 

 

 
Dolly.doc 2 von 2 
Mechanik 

 DH00490006 ssp15e0139 Kugellager ball bearing  

 7052-21 ssp15e0140 Achse axle  

 7052-27 ssp15e0141 Kabelschutz cable protection  

 7052-28 ssp15e0142 Klemmschraube clamping screw  

 7052-18 ssp15e0143 Bremsbacke brake block  

 7052-19 ssp15e0144 Druckhebel pressure lever  

 7052-30 ssp15e0145 Rändelstift ø4*43,0 knurled pin  

 DH00490007 ssp15e0146 Nadellager AXK 1226 needle bearing  

 DH00490008 ssp15e0147 Laufscheibe LS 1226 ball bearing  

 7052-17 ssp15e0148 Abdeckung cover  

 7059-03 ssp15e0306 Auflage support  

 7059-04 ssp15e0307 Spannklotz clamping part  

 7065-03 ssp15e0404 Griff handle  

 7065-04 ssp15e0406 Fahrspinnenrohr dolly tube  

 7065-06 ssp15e0408 Hülse bushing  

 7065-07 ssp15e0409 Distanzhülse distance bushing  

 7065-08 ssp15e0410 Gummitülle nozzle  

 7066-01 ssp15e0501 Fahrspinnenrohr dolly tube  

 B-7054-180 ssp16b0143 Spannbügel lang kpl. clamp locking  

 7054-11 ssp16e0145 Spannkäfig strainer  

 7054-53 ssp16e0147 Klemmwelle clamping axle  

 7054-54 ssp16e0148 Klemmdrehgriff control grip  

 B-7080-001 ssp19b0102 Mittelstück-Oberteil center piece top  

 B-7080-002 ssp19b0103 Mittelstück Unterteil center piece bottom  

 B-7080-004 ssp19b0105 Rohr verstellbar tube adjustable  

 B-7080-005 ssp19b0107 Gehäuse housing  

 B-7080-011 ssp19b0114 Rohr fest tube  

 B-7080-017 ssp19b0124 Felge mit Laufring wheel  

 7080-03 ssp19e0104 Griff handle  

 7080-04 ssp19e0106 Fahrspinnenrohr dolly tube  

 7080-07 ssp19e0109 Endstück end part  

 7080-24 ssp19e0115 Hülse bushing  

 7080-13 ssp19e0119 Radgehäuse OB 1 wheel housing  

 7080-14 ssp19e0120 Rastklotz retainer piece  

 7080-15 ssp19e0121 Achse axle  

 7080-16 ssp19e0122 Blattfeder leaf spring  

 7080-18 ssp19e0126 Abstandshülse distance bush  

 7080-19 ssp19e0127 Achse axle  

 7080-20 ssp19e0128 Kabelschutz cable protection  

 7080-21 ssp19e0129 Bremsbacke brake block  

 7080-22 ssp19e0130 Druckhebel pressure lever  

 7080-23 ssp19e0131 Rändelstift ø4*53,0 knurled pin  

 7080-25 ssp19e0132 Hülse bushing  

 7080-26 ssp19e0133 Distanzhülse distance bushing  

 7080-35 ssp19e0135 Abdecktopf cover  

 5185-25 sst13e0165 Gummitülle nozzle  

 DH00490013 sst15e0232 Rillenkugellager 6001.2ZR ball bearing  

 DH00410010 sst16e0118 Druckfeder D-104 pressure spring  
 
 


